

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6479/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 17/06/2010 in CRLA No. 140/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

P. GOGUL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARUTHUPANDY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 26/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv. for  
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned Advocate for the petitioner says that matter is also shown in the cause list for 29.10.2010. Matter will be taken on 29.10.2010. Learned counsel for the petitioner to file an application for substituted service.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

MR