

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6479/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 17/06/2010 in CRLA No. 140/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

P. GOGUL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARUTHUPANDY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, Amendment of Cause Title and office report)

Date: 04/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A. Mariarputham,Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan,Adv.
Mr. Avneesh Arputham,Adv.
Ms. Megha Gour,Adv.
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan,Adv.
Mr.Anish Mohd.,Adv.
Mr. L.K. Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Crl.M.Petition for amendment of cause title is
allowed.

Post for final disposal.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master